
Class Date Batch Course Code Reporting 

Time

Course Title Total LAB Roll No

II MSc DS 30-04-2026 B1 25MDS7P221 9.00 AM Capstone Project 13 P2 24MDTS01 - 13

II MSc DS 30-04-2026 B2 25MDS7P221 11.00 AM Capstone Project 13 P2 24MDTS14 - 23,  25 - 27

II MSc DS 30-04-2026 B3 25MDS7P221 2.00 PM Capstone Project 13 P2 24MDTS28 - 40

II MSc DS 30-04-2026 B4 25MDS7P221 9.00 AM Capstone Project 13 P3 24MDTS41 - 53

II MSc DS 30-04-2026 B5 25MDS7P221 11.00 AM Capstone Project 12 P3 24MDTS54 - 65

II MSc CS 30-04-2026 B6 25MCC7P221 2.00 PM Agile Software Development Project 16 P3
25MSCS01, 02, 04 - 11, 13 - 

18

II MCA A 04-05-2026 B1 25MCC7P221 9.00 AM Agile Software Development Project 20 P1 25MCAA01 - 20

II MCA A 04-05-2026 B2 25MCC7P221 11.00 AM Agile Software Development Project 20 P1 25MCAA21 - 40

II MCA A 04-05-2026 B3 25MCC7P221 2.00 PM Agile Software Development Project 20 P1
25MCAA41 - 47, 49 - 50, 52 - 

55, 57 - 61, 63 - 64

II MCA A / B 04-05-2026 B4 25MCC7P221 9.00 AM Agile Software Development Project 20 P2

25MCAA65 - 68, 

25MCAB01 - 07, 

25MCAB09 - 13, 15, 17 - 19

II MCA B 04-05-2026 B5 25MCC7P221 11.00 AM Agile Software Development Project 20 P2 25MCAB20 - 39

II MCA B 04-05-2026 B6 25MCC7P221 2.00 PM Agile Software Development Project 20 P2 25MCAB40 - 41, 43 - 60

II MCA B / D 04-05-2026 B7 25MCC7P221 9.00 AM Agile Software Development Project 20 P3
25MCAB63, 65 - 70, 

25MCAD01-13

II MCA D 04-05-2026 B8 25MCC7P221 11.00 AM Agile Software Development Project 20 P3 25MCAD14, 16 - 34

II MCA D 04-05-2026 B9 25MCC7P221 2.00 PM Agile Software Development Project 20 P3
25MCAD35 - 49,  

25MCAC01-05

II MCA C 04-05-2026 B10 25MCC7P221 9.00 AM Agile Software Development Project 20 P1 25MCAC06 - 07, 09 - 26

II MCA C 04-05-2026 B11 25MCC7P221 11.00 AM Agile Software Development Project 20 P1 25MCAC27 - 45, 47

II MCA C 04-05-2026 B12 25MCC7P221 2.00 PM Agile Software Development Project 20 P1 25MCAC48 - 67

II MCA A 05-05-2026 B1 25MCC1L221 9.00 AM Operating Systems Practical 18 P1 25MCAA01 - 18

II MCA A 05-05-2026 B2 25MCC1L221 11.00 AM Operating Systems Practical 18 P1 25MCAA19 - 36
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Class Date Batch Course Code Reporting 

Time

Course Title Total LAB Roll No

II MCA A 05-05-2026 B3 25MCC1L221 2.00 PM Operating Systems Practical 17 P1
25MCAA37 - 47, 49, 50, 52 - 

55

II MCA A / B 05-05-2026 B4 25MCC1L221 9.00 AM Operating Systems Practical 18 P2
25MCAA57 - 61, 63 - 68, 

25MCAB01 - 07 

II MCA B 05-05-2026 B5 25MCC1L221 11.00 AM Operating Systems Practical 17 P2 25MCAB09 - 13, 15, 17 - 27 

II MCA B 05-05-2026 B6 25MCC1L221 2.00 PM Operating Systems Practical 17 P2 25MCAB28 - 41, 43 - 45

II MCA B 05-05-2026 B7 25MCC1L221 9.00 AM Operating Systems Practical 18 P3 25MCAB46 - 60, 63, 65 - 66

II MCA B / C 05-05-2026 B8 25MCC1L221 11.00 AM Operating Systems Practical 17 P3
25MCAB67 - 70, 

25MCAC01 - 7, 9 -14

II MCA C 05-05-2026 B9 25MCC1L221 2.00 PM Operating Systems Practical 18 P3 25MCAC15 - 32

II MCA C 08-05-2026 B1 25MCC1L221 9.00 AM Operating Systems Practical 18 P1 25MCAC33 - 45,  47 - 51

II MCA C / D 08-05-2026 B2 25MCC1L221 11.00 AM Operating Systems Practical 18 P1
25MCAC52 - 67,  

25MCAD01 - 02

II MCA D 08-05-2026 B3 25MCC1L221 2.00 PM Operating Systems Practical 18 P1 25MCAD03 - 14, 16 - 21

II MCA D 08-05-2026 B4 25MCC1L221 9.00 AM Operating Systems Practical 18 P2 25MCAD22 - 39

II MCA D 08-05-2026 B5 25MCC1L221 11.00 AM Operating Systems Practical 18 P2
25MCAD40 - 49, 

25MSCS01, 02, 04-09

II MSc DS 08-05-2026 B6 25MDS1L222 2.00 PM Operating Systems Practical 8 P2 25MSCS10 - 11, 13 - 18

II MSc DS 08-05-2026 B6 25MDS1L222 2.00 PM
Data Manipulation and Statistical Analysis 

Practical
10 P2 25MDTS01-10

II MSc DS 08-05-2026 B7 25MDS1L222 9.00 AM
Data Manipulation and Statistical Analysis 

Practical
18 P3 25MDTS11 - 23, 25 - 29

II MSc DS 08-05-2026 B8 25MDS1L222 11.00 AM
Data Manipulation and Statistical Analysis 

Practical
18 P3 25MDTS30 - 47

II MSc DS 08-05-2026 B9 25MDS1L222 2.00 PM
Data Manipulation and Statistical Analysis 

Practical
18 P3 25MDTS48 - 65

II MCA A 11-05-2026 B1 25MCA1L221 9.00 AM Machine Learning Practical 18 P1 25MCAA01 - 18

II MCA A 11-05-2026 B2 25MCA1L221 11.00 AM Machine Learning Practical 18 P1 25MCAA19 - 36

II MCA A 11-05-2026 B3 25MCA1L221 2.00 PM Machine Learning Practical 17 P1
25MCAA37 - 47, 49, 50, 52 - 

55



Class Date Batch Course Code Reporting 

Time

Course Title Total LAB Roll No

II MCA A / B 11-05-2026 B4 25MCA1L221 9.00 AM Machine Learning Practical 18 P2
25MCAA57 - 61, 63 - 68, 

25MCAB01 - 07 

II MCA B 11-05-2026 B5 25MCA1L221 11.00 AM Machine Learning Practical 17 P2 25MCAB09 - 13, 15, 17 - 27 

II MCA B 11-05-2026 B6 25MCA1L221 2.00 PM Machine Learning Practical 17 P2 25MCAB28 - 41, 43 - 45

II MCA B 11-05-2026 B7 25MCA1L221 9.00 AM Machine Learning Practical 18 P3 25MCAB46 - 60, 63, 65 - 66

II MCA B / C 11-05-2026 B8 25MCA1L221 11.00 AM Machine Learning Practical 17 P3
25MCAB67 - 70, 

25MCAC01 - 7, 9 -14

II MCA C 11-05-2026 B9 25MCA1L221 2.00 PM Machine Learning Practical 18 P3 25MCAC15 - 32

II MCA C 12-05-2026 B1 25MCA1L221 9.00 AM Machine Learning Practical 18 P1 25MCAC33 - 45,  47 - 51

II MCA C / D 12-05-2026 B2 25MCA1L221 11.00 AM Machine Learning Practical 18 P1
25MCAC52 - 67,  

25MCAD01 - 02

II MCA D 12-05-2026 B3 25MCA1L221 2.00 PM Machine Learning Practical 18 P1 25MCAD03 - 14, 16 - 21

II MCA D 12-05-2026 B4 25MCA1L221 9.00 AM Machine Learning Practical 18 P2 25MCAD22 - 39

II MCA D 12-05-2026 B5 25MCA1L221 11.00 AM Machine Learning Practical 10 P2 25MCAD40 - 49

II MSc DS 12-05-2026 B5 25MDS1L221 11.00 AM NoSQL Database Practical 8 P2 25MDTS01-08

II MSc DS 12-05-2026 B6 25MDS1L221 2.00 PM NoSQL Database Practical 18 P2 25MDTS09 - 23, 25 - 27

II MSc DS 12-05-2026 B7 25MDS1L221 9.00 AM NoSQL Database Practical 18 P3 25MDTS28 - 45

II MSc DS 12-05-2026 B8 25MDS1L221 11.00 AM NoSQL Database Practical 18 P3 25MDTS46 - 63

II MSc DS 12-05-2026 B9 25MDS1L221 2.00 PM NoSQL Database Practical 2 P3 25MDTS64, 65

II MSc CS 12-05-2026 B9 25MCS1L221 2.00 PM Web Technologies Practical 16 P3
25MSCS01, 02, 04 - 11, 13 - 

18

II MCA A 13-05-2026 B1 25MCD4L421 9.00 AM Soft Skills 18 P1 25MCAA01 - 18

II MCA A 13-05-2026 B2 25MCD4L421 11.00 AM Soft Skills 18 P1 25MCAA19 - 36

II MCA A 13-05-2026 B3 25MCD4L421 2.00 PM Soft Skills 17 P1
25MCAA37 - 47, 49, 50, 52 - 

55

II MCA A / B 13-05-2026 B4 25MCD4L421 9.00 AM Soft Skills 18 P2
25MCAA57 - 61, 63 - 68, 

25MCAB01 - 07 

II MCA B 13-05-2026 B5 25MCD4L421 11.00 AM Soft Skills 17 P2 25MCAB09 - 13, 15, 17 - 27 

II MCA B 13-05-2026 B6 25MCD4L421 2.00 PM Soft Skills 17 P2 25MCAB28 - 41, 43 - 45



Class Date Batch Course Code Reporting 

Time

Course Title Total LAB Roll No

II MCA B 13-05-2026 B7 25MCD4L421 9.00 AM Soft Skills 18 P3 25MCAB46 - 60, 63, 65 - 66

II MCA B / C 13-05-2026 B8 25MCD4L421 11.00 AM Soft Skills 17 P3
25MCAB67 - 70, 

25MCAC01 - 7, 9 -14

II MCA C 13-05-2026 B9 25MCD4L421 2.00 PM Soft Skills 18 P3 25MCAC15 - 32

II MCA C 14-05-2026 B1 25MCD4L421 9.00 AM Soft Skills 18 P1 25MCAC33 - 45,  47 - 51

II MCA C / D 14-05-2026 B2 25MCD4L421 11.00 AM Soft Skills 18 P1
25MCAC52 - 67,  

25MCAD01 - 02

II MCA D 14-05-2026 B3 25MCD4L421 2.00 PM Soft Skills 18 P1 25MCAD03 - 14, 16 - 21

II MCA D 14-05-2026 B4 25MCD4L421 9.00 AM Soft Skills 18 P2 25MCAD22 - 39

II MCA D 14-05-2026 B5 25MCD4L421 11.00 AM Soft Skills 10 P2 25MCAD40 - 49

II MSc DS 14-05-2026 B5 25MCD4L421 11.00 AM Soft Skills 8 P2 25MDTS01-08

II MSc DS 14-05-2026 B6 25MCD4L421 2.00 PM Soft Skills 18 P2 25MDTS09 - 23, 25 - 27

II MSc DS 14-05-2026 B7 25MCD4L421 9.00 AM Soft Skills 18 P3 25MDTS28 - 45

II MSc DS 14-05-2026 B8 25MCD4L421 11.00 AM Soft Skills 18 P3 25MDTS46 - 63

II MSc DS 14-05-2026 B9 25MCD4L421 2.00 PM Soft Skills 2 P3 25MDTS64, 65

II MSc CS 14-05-2026 B9 25MCD4L421 2.00 PM Soft Skills 16 P3
25MSCS01, 02, 04 - 11, 13 - 

18

IV MCA 15-06-2026 B1 MCC2P0B41 9.00 AM Major Project 25 P1
24MCAA01 - 09, 11 - 20, 22 - 

27

IV MCA 15-06-2026 B2 MCC2P0B41 11.00 AM Major Project 25 P1 24MCAA28 - 52

IV MCA 15-06-2026 B3 MCC2P0B41 2.00 PM Major Project 25 P1
24MCAA53 - 62, 

24MCAB01 - 02, 04 - 16

IV MCA 15-06-2026 B4 MCC2P0B41 9.00 AM Major Project 25 P2
24MCAB17 - 20, 22 - 32, 34 - 

43

IV MCA 15-06-2026 B5 MCC2P0B41 11.00 AM Major Project 25 P2
24MCAB44 - 64, 

24MCAC01 - 03, 05

IV MCA 15-06-2026 B6 MCC2P0B41 2.00 PM Major Project 25 P2 24MCAC06 - 25, 27 - 31

IV MCA 16-06-2026 B1 MCC2P0B41 9.00 AM Major Project 25 P1
24MCAC33 - 47, 50 - 52, 

24MCAD03 - 09

IV MCA 16-06-2026 B2 MCC2P0B41 11.00 AM Major Project 25 P1 24MCAD10 - 29, 31 - 35

IV MCA 16-06-2026 B3 MCC2P0B41 2.00 PM Major Project 25 P1
24MCAD37 - 49, 

24MSCS01 - 12



Class Date Batch Course Code Reporting 

Time

Course Title Total LAB Roll No

IV MSc. CS/DS 16-06-2026 B4 MCC2P0B41 9.00 AM Major Project 25 P2
24MSCS13 - 19, 21 - 29, 

24MDTS01 - 09

IV MSc. DS 16-06-2026 B5 MCC2P0B41 11.00 AM Major Project 25 P2
24MDTS10 - 21, 23 - 30, 32 - 

36

IV MSc. DS 16-06-2026 B6 MCC2P0B41 2.00 PM Major Project 25 P2 24MDTS37 - 60, 62

Controller of Examinations

Kristu Jayanti [Deemed to be University]

Bengaluru

Note:

All students of all batches are required to report to the examination venue at least 15 minutes prior to the commencement of the examination. Late entry will not be 

permitted under any circumstances.


